22
TM
Convection Heaters – Explosion-Proof� Type CX1 ProVector®
23
Type CX1 ProVector®� Convection Heaters – Explosion-Proof
Sloped top cabinet prevents
objects from being set on top
which could restrict airflow

(kW)
Unit
Output
(BTU/hr)
Cabinet
Length
(inches)
Unit
Voltage
(volts)
Phase
Unit
Current
(amps)
Without built-in room thermostat (See Note #3)
CX1-120160-012-T2A-IIB 1.2 4097 31.34 120 1 10.0
CX1-208160-012-T2A-IIB 1.2 4097 31.34 208 1 5.8
CX1-240160-012-T2A-IIB 1.2 4097 31.34 240 1 5.0
CX1-277160-012-T2A-IIB 1.2 4097 31.34 277 1 4.3
CX1-480160-012-T2A-IIB 1.2 4097 31.34 480 1 2.5
CX1-600160-012-T2A-IIB* 1.2 4097 31.34 600 1 2.0
CX1-120160-018-T2A-IIB 1.8 6146 31.34 120 1 15.0
CX1-208160-018-T2A-IIB 1.8 6146 31.34 208 1 8.7
CX1-240160-018-T2A-IIB 1.8 6146 31.34 240 1 7.5
CX1-277160-018-T2A-IIB 1.8 6146 31.34 277 1 6.5
CX1-480160-018-T2A-IIB 1.8 6146 31.34 480 1 3.8
CX1-600160-018-T2A-IIB* 1.8 6146 31.34 600 1 3.0
CX1-208160-036-T2A-IIB 3.6 12292 31.34 208 1 17.3
CX1-240160-036-T2A-IIB 3.6 12292 31.34 240 1 15.0
CX1-277160-036-T2A-IIB 3.6 12292 31.34 277 1 13.0
CX1-480160-036-T2A-IIB 3.6 12292 31.34 480 1 7.5
CX1-600160-036-T2A-IIB* 3.6 12292 31.34 600 1 6.0
CX1-208160-048-T2A-IIB* 4.8 16389 49.45 208 1 23.1
CX1-240160-048-T2A-IIB 4.8 16389 49.45 240 1 20.0
CX1-277160-048-T2A-IIB 4.8 16389 49.45 277 1 17.3
CX1-480160-048-T2A-IIB 4.8 16389 49.45 480 1 10.0
CX1-600160-048-T2A-IIB* 4.8 16389 49.45 600 1 8.0
CX1-208160-076-T2A-IIB* 7.6 25950 59.49 208 1 36.5
CX1-240160-076-T2A-IIB* 7.6 25950 59.49 240 1 31.7
CX1-277160-076-T2A-IIB* 7.6 25950 59.49 277 1 27.4
CX1-480160-076-T2A-IIB 7.6 25950 59.49 480 1 15.8
CX1-600160-076-T2A-IIB* 7.6 25950 59.49 600 1 12.7
CX1-480160-036-T3-IIB˜ 3.6 12292 49.45 480 1 7.5
CX1-600160-036-T3-IIB*˜ 3.6 12292 49.45 600 1 6.0
* Unit not available with built-in thermostat. See note below.
˜ Special Build
Notes:
1.   Heater is functioning normally if, at rated voltage, the current draw is within 10% of the value in this table.

(kW)
Unit
Output
(BTU/hr)
Cabinet
Length
(inches)
Unit
Voltage
(volts)
Phase
Unit
Current
(amps)
Without built-in room thermostat (See Note #4)
CX1-120160-012-T2A-IIC 1.2 4097 31.34 120 1 10.0
CX1-208160-012-T2A-IIC 1.2 4097 31.34 208 1 5.8
CX1-240160-012-T2A-IIC 1.2 4097 31.34 240 1 5.0
CX1-277160-012-T2A-IIC 1.2 4097 31.34 277 1 4.3
CX1-480160-012-T2A-IIC 1.2 4097 31.34 480 1 2.5
CX1-600160-012-T2A-IIC 1.2 4097 31.34 600 1 2.0
CX1-120160-018-T2A-IIC 1.8 6146 31.34 120 1 15.0
CX1-208160-018-T2A-IIC 1.8 6146 31.34 208 1 8.7
CX1-240160-018-T2A-IIC 1.8 6146 31.34 240 1 7.5
CX1-277160-018-T2A-IIC 1.8 6146 31.34 277 1 6.5
CX1-480160-018-T2A-IIC 1.8 6146 31.34 480 1 3.8
CX1-600160-018-T2A-IIC 1.8 6146 31.34 600 1 3.0
CX1-208160-036-T2A-IIC 3.6 12292 31.34 208 1 17.3
CX1-240160-036-T2A-IIC 3.6 12292 31.34 240 1 15.0
CX1-277160-036-T2A-IIC 3.6 12292 31.34 277 1 13.0
CX1-480160-036-T2A-IIC 3.6 12292 31.34 480 1 7.5
CX1-600160-036-T2A-IIC 3.6 12292 31.34 600 1 6.0
CX1-208160-048-T2A-IIC* 4.8 16389 49.45 208 1 23.1
CX1-240160-048-T2A-IIC 4.8 16389 49.45 240 1 20.0
CX1-277160-048-T2A-IIC 4.8 16389 49.45 277 1 17.3
CX1-480160-048-T2A-IIC 4.8 16389 49.45 480 1 10.0
CX1-600160-048-T2A-IIC 4.8 16389 49.45 600 1 8.0
CX1-208160-076-T2A-IIC* 7.6 25950 59.49 208 1 36.5
CX1-240160-076-T2A-IIC* 7.6 25950 59.49 240 1 31.7
CX1-277160-076-T2A-IIC* 7.6 25950 59.49 277 1 27.4
CX1-480160-076-T2A-IIC 7.6 25950 59.49 480 1 15.8
CX1-600160-076-T2A-IIC 7.6 25950 59.49 600 1 12.7
CX1-480160-036-T3-IIC* 3.6 12292 49.45 480 1 7.5
CX1-600160-036-T3-IIC* 3.6 12292 49.45 600 1 6.0
* Unit not available with built-in thermostat. See note below.
Notes:
1.  Heater is functioning normally if, at rated voltage, the current draw is within 10% of the value in this table.
2.  Operation at lower voltages than rated will result in reduced output and current draw.